TS236 TSL Pearl 40 & over 2 from WTQ recall from round 2

Other
Other

Number recalled = 5. Number of heats=1

25
64
128
141
251

Sharon Groos and Andrel Toader (Carrington Manchester)
Jane Williams and Andrey Sirbu (Bournemouth)

Corrine McDonad and Lawrence James (Bournemouth )
Kelly Freke and Lewis Hateley (Solihull)

Claire Connelly and Alfie Sadowski (England)
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Number Recalled =5

Adjudicators

A - Mauro D'Ambrosi
B - Robert Litchfield
C - Michael Hayton
D - David Trueman
E - Nanci Berti

F - Mark Willemite
G - Karen Reeve

H - Mark Lunn

| - Jason Parkinson

J - Howard Cookson
M - Cheryl Beresford
N - Gary Foster (non-voting chairperson)

Tota Recal

16
9
20
10
8
10
11
11
8
7
0
22
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